Technical Specification
LCR Meters 4234 4235 4236 4237
• Low cost component measurement
• Characterize components to 1 MHz (4237)
• Fast measurement speed
• 0.2% basic measurement accuracy
• Comprehensive measurement functions

Complies with EN61326 for emissions
and immunity
Order codes
Description                     order code
4234 LCR Meter   1J4234
(20 Hz to 100 kHz)
4235 LCR Meter  1J4235
(20 Hz to 200 kHz)
4236 LCR Meter  1J4236
(20 Hz to 500 kHz)
4237 LCR Meter  1J4237
(20 Hz to 1 MHz)
Supplied with user manual and 2m AC
power cable
Optional accessories
Description              order code
Kelvin Lead (large jaw)   1EVA40180
Kelvin Lead (fine jaw)     1EVA40100
4 Terminal Lead Set       1EV1505
BNC-4 Term. Fixture       1EV1005
BNC-4 Term. Fixture       1EV1006
( >500 kHz )
SMD Probe Lead            1EV1905A
SMD Tweezers            1EVA40120
Operating Manual            9H4234
Certificate of Calibration  1JCALRES